2004-05 NOTRE DAME MEN’S TENNIS SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Time
Sept. 16-19  Thurs.-Sun. TOM FALLON INVITATIONAL All Day
Oct. 14-17 Thurs.-Sun.  at Midland Invitational (Midland, Texas) All Day
Oct. 15-17 Fri.-Sun. at Wolverine Invitational (Ann Arbor, Mich.) All Day
Oct. 21-26 ~ Thurs.-Tue. at ITA Midwest Championships (Ann Arbor, Mich.) All Day
Oct. 29-31 Fri.-Sun. at Crimson Tide Fall Championships (Tuscaloosa, Ala.) All Day
Nov. 3-8 Wed.-Mon.  at Milwaukee Tennis Classic (Milwaukee, Wis.) All Day
Nov. 4-7 Thurs.-Sun.  at ITA National Intercollegiate Indoor Championships (Ann Arbor, Mich.) All Day
Jan. 15 Saturday TOLEDO 9:00 a.m.
Jan. 15 Saturday ILLINOIS STATE 2:00 p.m.
Jan, 22 Saturday INDIANA 1:00 p.m.
Jan. 23 Sunday at Wisconsin Noon
Jan. 29 Saturday NORTH CAROLINA 1:00 p.m.
Jan. 30 Sunday FLORIDA STATE 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 4 Friday DUKE 4:00 p.m.
Feb. 6 Sunday TEXAS 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 13 Sunday INDIANAPOLIS 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 13 Sunday MARQUETTE 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 18 Friday NORTHWESTERN 8:00 p.m.
Feb. 20 Sunday at Ohio State Noon
Feb. 22 Tuesday at Michigan State 4:00 p.m.
Feb. 26 Saturday at Virginia 2:00 p.m.
March 3-6 Thurs.-Sun.  at Pacific Coast Doubles Championship (La Jolla, Calif.) All Day
March 6 Sunday vs. Saint Joseph’s (La Jolla, Calif.) Noon
March 10-13 Thurs.-Sun.  at Blue-Gray National Tennis Classic (Montgomery, Ala.) TBA
March 17 Thursday ILLINOIS 4:00 p.m.
March 26 Saturday MICHIGAN 1:00 p.m.
March 28 Monday at Purdue 1:00 p.m.
April 3 Sunday at Southern Methodist Noon
April 9 Saturday BALL STATE 1:00 p.m.
April 21-23  Thurs.-Sat.  at BIG EAST Championship (Tampa, Fla.) TBA
May 13-15  Fri.-Sun. NCAA Championship (First & Second Rounds — campus sites) TBA
May 21-24  Sat.-Tue. at NCAA Championship (Round of 16-Final — College Station, Texas) TBA

May 25-30 Wed.-Mon.  at NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (College Station, Texas) All Day

Home matches in BOLD CAPS held at the Courtney Tennis Center, weather permitting. Otherwise, home
matches held in Eck Tennis Pavilion. All times are local.



